Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Dimenzija:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

41.139.10

SPLIT
SPLIT, plasti¢ni otvarac za flase, crni

@2.6x11.6cm
0.06583 kg

0.07083 kg

44

96/24/1

0.27 mx0.37 mx0.275 m
6.79968 kg
8605040037379
820551000000

171



